



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

45 WRIT PETITION NO. 11847 OF 2017

46 WRIT PETITION NO. 11858 OF 2017

47 WRIT PETITION NO. 14716 OF 2017

48 WRIT PETITION NO. 14757 OF 2017

49 WRIT PETITION NO. 14929 OF 2017

50 WRIT PETITION NO. 162 OF 2018

51 WRIT PETITION NO. 551 OF 2018

52 WRIT PETITION NO. 561 OF 2018

53 WRIT PETITION NO. 1077 OF 2018

54 WRIT PETITION NO. 1154 OF 2018

55 WRIT PETITION NO. 1556 OF 2018

56 WRIT PETITION NO. 3498 OF 2018

57 WRIT PETITION NO. 4056 OF 2018

58 WRIT PETITION NO. 6256 OF 2018

59 WRIT PETITION NO. 6276 OF 2018

60 WRIT PETITION NO. 6277 OF 2018

61 WRIT PETITION NO. 6380 OF 2018

62 WRIT PETITION NO. 6592 OF 2018

63 WRIT PETITION NO. 7183 OF 2018

64 WRIT PETITION NO. 8905 OF 2018

65 WRIT PETITION NO. 8984 OF 2018

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 4170 OF 2019

IN WP/8984/2018

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 7694 OF 2019

IN WP/8984/2018

66 WRIT PETITION NO. 9179 OF 2018

67 WRIT PETITION NO. 9459 OF 2018

68 WRIT PETITION NO. 10219 OF 2018

69 WRIT PETITION NO. 12839 OF 2018

70 WRIT PETITION NO. 13923 OF 2018

71 WRIT PETITION NO. 13931 OF 2018

72 WRIT PETITION NO. 914 OF 2004

73 WRIT PETITION NO. 2832 OF 2011

74 WRIT PETITION NO. 8725 OF 2011

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 786 OF 2012

IN WP/8725/2011

WITH

CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 11741 OF 2017

IN WP/8725/2011

75 WRIT PETITION NO. 911 OF 2016

...

CORAM : KISHORE C. SANT

&

SUSHIL M. GHODESWAR, JJ.

DATE : 23 March 2026

P. C. :-

1. Due to paucity of time, these matters could not be taken up for hearing. List these matters in the Due Admissions Category as under:-

Serial number of matters	To be listed on
45 to 50	07.04.2026
51 to 55	08.04.2026
56 to 60	09.04.2026
61 to 65	10.04.2026
66 to 70	15.04.2026
71 to 75	16.04.2026

2. Ad-interim/ interim relief, if any granted earlier, to continue till then.

kps

(SUSHIL M. GHODESWAR, J.)

(KISHORE C. SANT, J.)